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Product nr.: 1400-0046

0 g

1,7 g

0,3 g

1,7 g

8,5 g

11 g

0,6 g

275 kJ

Salt

Fiber

-of which saturates

Nutritional value pr. 100 g

Net. weight:

Allergens:

Ingredients:

Fat

 -of which sugars

Carbohydrate

Protein

Energy

Green energy smoothie 330 ml

330 g

280 kJ

0-1 g

11 g

8,5 g

1,5 g

0,3 g

1,5 g

0 g

Rounded values:

65,7 kcal 70 kcal

Apple, apples, bananas, spinach, lemon juice (lemon juice, preservative (E224 sulphites)), 
mango, ginger, extra virgin olive oil (rafined olive oils, extra virgin olive oil).

Sulphite and sulfur dioxide.

May contain:
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